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/#/Shirt 1 Buenos Aires

Fabric: Lock + Mesh.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Inserts in mesh.

Microperforated shoulders and sides.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

MESH

/Shirt 3 Bogota

Fabric: Lock + Mesh.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Inserts in mesh.

Microperforated shoulders and sides.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SPONSOR

SOCCER



/Shirt 5 Kiev

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

//Shirt 6 Lisbon

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURERAND

J

=

SOCCER



NEW

#/Shirt 8 Turim

Fabric: Lock + Raven.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SPONSOR

PLAYER NAME

10

Fabric: A - Manchester or Lock ; B - N1469.
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°). :
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. : -

#/Shirt 10 Nicosia g . NEW

L e—

'YOURERAND. 77\\.‘
PLAYER NAME‘R
- " 7/4

= “

COLLAR

SOCCER



//Shirt 12 Viana

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Shirt Kids.

Size: 3-6 months, 6-9 months, 9-12 months,
1-2 years old, 3-4 years old, 5XS.

NEW

PLAYER NAME

10

BUTTONS.
SIDE
OPENING

\ff;/ RIB COLLAR

#/Shirt 13 Varzim

NEW

Fabric: Lock + Raven.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURSRAND

PLAYER NAME

SOCCER



/Shirt 14 Arouca

Fabric: Lock + Raven.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

#/Shirt 15 Leiria

Fabric: Lock + Raven.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURSRAND

NEW

10

4 \\
l

SOCCER



/#/Shirt 16 Faro

Fabric: Lock.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 135 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

//Extra fabrics options

isLicra 1248

Composition: __ _
Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

/#Licra Asteria

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.
Weight: 135 (GR/M”).

/#Licra Carmen

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.
Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

SPONSOR

PLAYER NAME

b 10

NEW

SOCCER



/Shirt 17 Liverpool - Regla Sleeve

Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
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/Shirt 18 Newcastle - Regla Sleeve

Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

NEW
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#Shirt 19 Norwich - Regla Sleeve

Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

RAND

PLAYER NAME

10

SOCCER



/#/Shirt 20 Toledo

Fabric: 1704.

Composition: 30% Woll - 70% PES.
Weight: 160 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

") COLLAR

/#/Shirt 21 Fradelos

Fabric: Woolprt.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 170 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

") COLLAR

YOURERAND.

NEW

SOCCER



//Shorts 1 Vienna

Fabric: Lock + Mesh.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 135 (GR/M”).

Inserts in mesh.

Inserts in mesh microperforated.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

MESH

//Shorts 2 Brussels
Fabric: Lock + Mesh.
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Inserts in mesh microperforated.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

INSERT

SOCCER



//Shorts 3 Madrid

Fabric: Lock. T
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURBRAND

/Short 4 Bologna

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SOCCER



/#/Shirt 2 Brasilia Woman

Fabric: Lock. ‘ v o
Y

Composition: 100% PES. 7 @
Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

NEW

SPONSOR

NEW

//Shirt 5 Kiev Woman

Fabric: Lock.
Composition: 100% PES. R @
Weight: 135 (GR/M). YOURSRAE
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

CUFF BELT COLLAR OPTION
V NECK ROUND
COLLAR

SPONSOR

SOCCER WOMAN



//Shirt 10 Nicosia Woman

Fabric: A - Manchester or Lock ; B - N1469.
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

COLLAR

—

O\

/Short 1 Bologna Woman

Fabric: Lock.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 135 (GR/M").
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

ﬁﬁm CORD
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SOCCER WOMAN



/Shirt 22 Maia Referee

Fabric: Lock.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 135 (GR/M?).
Inserts in mesh.
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. §

Available colors: II
(others)

YOURBRAND

COLLAR

#Short 5 Maia Referee

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Available colors: II
(others)

IR,
AT TS
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SOCCER



/Training Sweatshirt Sagres

Fabric: Merlin.
Composition: 95% PES. 5% EA.
Weight: 260 (GR/M°).

Yo
Short Zip. -
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. \\\‘
k

SPONSOR

7N

@ SHORT ZIP

//Training Sweatshirt Viseu

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 95% PES. 5% EA.

Weight: 260 (GR/M?).

Full Zip.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

NEW

/// \\\\

@FULLZIP
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SOCCER



//Top GPS Aveiro

Fabric: Carmen + Power net.

Composition: 8% EA. 92% PES.

Weight: 195 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

R,

YOURBRAND

SOCCER



//Custom Socks/ Standard Socks

Comfortable and high resistance.
Composition: 97% Poliamida. 3% elastano.
Size: 28-31, 32-35, 36-40, 41-45.
Available Colors:

il

Reservations only for 100 units.

MESH

] L=
k\7)

Standard Socks Custom Socks

SOCCER



//Soccer Measurements
SHIRTS + TOP GPS - MEN

(1) CHEST
(2] WAIST

| € SLEEVELENGTH

@ TOTALHEIGHT
|
|
‘ a
|

€ sieeveLEncTH

CHEST

WAIST

@ TOTAL HEIGHT

SHORTS - MEN

(1) HIP
(2] WAIST

€) INSIDE LEG HEIGHT

(1) HIP
(2) WAIST

€) INSIDE LEG HEIGHT

6 YEARS

58-62 CM

48-52 CM

43,7 CM

50 CM

M

93-97CM

81-85 CM

64,7 CM

73 CM

6 YEARS

63-67CM

59-63 CM

17 CM

98-102 CM

89-93 CM

20,5CM

8 YEARS

63-67 CM

53-57 M

47,7 M

54 CM

98-102 CM

86-90 CM

65,7CM

75 CM

8 YEARS

68-72 CM

64-68 CM

175CM

103-107 CM

94-38 CM

21CM

10 YEARS

68-72 (M

58-60 CM

51,7 CM

58 CM

XL

103-107 CM

91-95 CM

66,7 CM

77 M

10 YEARS

73-77 CM

69-73 CM

18 CM

108-112 CM

99-103 CM

21,5CM

12 YEARS

73-77 CM

61-65 CM

557CM

62 CM

2XL

108-112 CM

96-100 CM

677 CM

79 CM

12 YEARS

78-82 (M

74-78 CM

18,5CM

13-117 CM

104-108 CM

22CtM

14 YEARS

78-82 M

66-70 CM

58,2CM

66 CM

3XL

113-117 CM

101-105 CM

68,7 CM

81CM

14 YEARS

83-87 M

79-83 (M

19CM

118-122 CM

109-113 CM

22,5CM

XS

83-87 (M

71-75 CM

61,7CM

69 CM

4XL

118-122 CM

106-110 CM

69,7 CM

83 (M

88-92 CM

84-88 (M

19,5CM

123-127 CM

14-118 CM

23CM

88-92 CM
76-80 CM
63,7CM

71CM

93-97 (M
84-88 CM

20CM

SOCCER



//Soccer Measurements
SHIRTS - WOMAN

(1) CHEST
(2] WAIST
0 €) sieEvELENGTH

@ TOTALHEIGHT

(1) CHEST
(2) WAIST

€ sieeveLEncTH

@ TOTAL HEIGHT

SHORTS - WOMAN

(1) HIP
(2] WAIST

€ TOTALHEIGHT

(1) HIP
(2) WAIST

€ TOTALHEIGHT

6 YEARS

55-59 CM

50-52 CM

50,2CM

46 CM

M

90-92 CM

75-76 CM

59,7 CM

67,5CM

6 YEARS

46-50 CM

66-70 CM

20,5CM

81-85 CM

96-100 CM

37CM

8 YEARS

60-64 CM

53-55CM

52,2CM

49,5 CM

93-95 (M

77-78 CM

60,2 CM

69 CM

8 YEARS

51-55 CM

71-75 M

22,5CM

86-88 CM

101-103 CM

38,5CM

10 YEARS

65-69 CM

56-58 CM

532CM

53CM

XL

96-98 CM

79-81CM

60,7 CM

71CM

10 YEARS

56-60 CM

76-80 CM

25CM

89-91CM

104-106 CM

40CM

12 YEARS

70-74 CM

59-61CM

555CM

56,5CM

2XL

99-101CM

82-84 CM

61,2 CM

73 CM

12 YEARS

61-65 CM

81-83 (M

275CM

92-36 CM
107-110 CM

41,5 CM

14 YEARS

75-79 CM

62-64 CM

572 M

59 CM

3XL

102-104 CM

85-87CM

61,7 CM

75 CM

14 YEARS

66-70 CM

84-86 CM

30CM

97-101 CM

111-115 CM

43,5CM

XS

80-84 CM

65-69 CM

58,7CM

62,5CM

4XL

105-107 CM

88-90 CM

62,2CM

77 tM

71-75 CM

87-89 (M

32,5CM

102-106 CM

116-120 CM

45,5CM

85-89 CM

70-74 CM
59,2CM

65,5CM

76-80 CM
90-95 CM

355CM

SOCCER



//Soccer Measurements
TRAINNING SWEATSHIRT SHORT ZIP + FULL ZIP

(1) CHEST
(2] WAIST

€ sLecvELENGTH

@ TOTALHEIGHT

(1] CHEST
(2] WAIST

€ sieeveLencTH

@ TOTALHEIGHT

6 YEARS

61-64 CM

58-61CM

54,5 CM

55 CM

M

91-94 CM

89-92 (M

71,5CM

77 CM

8 YEARS

65-68 CM

62-65 CM

58 CM

59 CM

95-98 CM
93-97 (M
72,5CM

78 CM

10 YEARS

69-72 CM

66-69 CM

62,5CM

63 CM

XL

99-103 CM

98-102 CM

73,5CM

80CM

12 YEARS

73-76 CM

70-73 CM

66,5CM

67 CM

2XL

104-107 CM

103-107 CM

74,5 CM

82(CM

14 YEARS

77-80 CM

74-78 CM

68,5CM

70 CM

3XL

108-111CM

108-111CM

755CM

83 (M

XS

81-85 CM

79-83 M

69,5CM

72 CM

4xXL

112-115 CM

112-115 CM

76,5CM

84 (M

86-90 CM

84-88 (M

70,5CM

75 CM

SOCCER









#/Shirt R1 Paris

Fabric: Armevo + Merlin.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 200 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SPONSOR

BELT

#Shirt R3 London  _m—

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.

Weight: 250 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SPONSOR

HEM
WITH
SILICONE

RUGBY



#Shirt R5 Cardiff

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.
Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SPONSOR

//Shirt R6 Sydney Reversible

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.
Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

7
SPONSOR™/ SPONSOR

RUGBY



//Shorts R1 Dublin

Fabric: Scutletex.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 220(GR/Mq).

Elastic silicone, lycra inserts.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

ELASTIC
INSERT

ELASTIC
INSERT

//Shorts R2 Suva

Fabric: Armevo + Merlin.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 200 (GR/M°).

Elastic silicone, lycra inserts.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

BODYTEX {(rT\{[*) CORD
INSERT
P

P
=-I

NEW

RUGBY



#Shorts R3 Dublin - Dyed

Fabric: Minimax.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 190 (GR/M°).

Elastic silicone, lycra inserts.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Available Colors: I I I I I

ELASTIC
INSERT

ELASTIC
INSERT

RUGBY



/#Shirt R7 Edinburgh Woman

Fabric: Merlin.
Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.
Weight: 250 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

COLLAR HEM HEM

#Shirt R8 Glasgow Woman

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.

Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, &4XL.

COLLAR HEM HEM
OPTION

SPONSOR

'YOURBRAND

9
SPONSOR

NEW

NEW

RUGBY WOMAN



/#Shorts R7 Edinburgh Woman

Fabric: Armtex + Merlin.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 220 (GR/M?).

Elastic inserts.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

) ELASTIC
INSERT

) ELASTIC
INSERT

RUGBY WOMAN



//RUgb\/ Measurements 6VEARS  8VEARS  10VEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS
SHIRTS - MEN

0 CHEST 60-63 CM 64-67 CM 68-71CM 72-75 CM 76-79 CM 80-84 CM 85-87CM

e WAIST 53-56 CM 57-60 CM 61-64 CM 65-68 CM 69-72 CM 73-77 CM 78-82 CM

9 TOTAL HEIGHT 43 M 53CM 57CM 61CM 65CM 68 CM 70CM

M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
m 0 CHEST 88-92 CM 93-97 CM 98-101CM  102-105CM  106-109CM  110-113CM  114-117 CM
L =
g WAIST 83-87CM 88-92 CM 93-97 CM 98-101CM  102-105CM 106-1038CM  110-113 CM
9 TOTAL HEIGHT 72CM 74 CM 76 CM 78 CtM 80 CM 82 (M 84 CM
6XL

g @ cresT 118-121CM

' @ wast 14-117 CM
[ i € TOTALHEIGHT| 84 (M
6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS XS s
SHORTS - MEN (1) HIP 6870CM  7173CM  7476CM  7779CM  80-82CM  83-87CM  88-92 (M
@ wast 64-66CM  67-63CM  70-72CM  73-75CM  7678CM  79-83CM  84-88CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT|  25CM 26,5CM 28 CM 28CM 29,5CM 30CM 30,5CM
M L XL 2XL 3XL axL 5XL
(1) HIP 93-97CM  98-102CM  103-107CM  108-113CM  114-118CM  119-123CM  124-128 CM
@ wast 89-93CM  94-98CM  99-103CM  104-108CM  109-113CM  114-118 CM  119-123 CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT| 345CM 36CM 37,5 CM 40,5CM 43,5CM 47CM 49 CM
BXL

@ et 129-133 CM

@ wast 124-128 CM

€ TOTALHEIGHT  s1CM

RUGBY



//Rugby Measurements
SHIRTS - WOMAN

8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

(1) CHEST 66-63CM  7073CM  7477CM  78-81CM  82-85CM  86-89CM  90-93CM
(2] WAIST 5356CM  57-60CM  61-64CM  65-68CM  6372CM  73-76CM  77-80CM
ﬂ € TOTAL HEIGHT 56CM 58 CM 60CM 62 CM 64 CM 66 CM 68 CM

(1) CHEST 94-98CM  99103CM  104-108CM  109-113CM  114-118CM  119-123 CM
g (2] WAIST 81-85CM  86-90CM  91-95CM  96-101CM  102-107CM  108-113 CM
- © ToTAL HEIGHT 70 CM 72 CM 74 M 76CM 78CM 80 CM

SHORTS - WOMAN

8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

o HIP 55-58 CM 59-62 CM 63-66 CM 67-70 CM 91-94 (M 95-98 CM 99-102 CM
@ WAIST 75-78 CM 79-82 CM 83-86 CM 87-90 CM 71-74 CM 75-78 CM 79-82 (M
elNSIDE LEG HEIGHT 14 CM 14CM 14 CM 14CM 14 CM 14CM 14 CM

o HIP 103-106 CM  107-110CM  111-114CM  115-N18 CM  99-102CM  103-106 CM

e WAIST 83-86 CM 87-90 CM 91-94 CM 95-98 CM  119-122CM  123-126 CM

elNSIDE LEG HEIGHT 14 M 14 CM 14 CM 14CM 14 M 14 M

RUGBY



CUSTOMIZE
SPORTS
WEAR







#Shirt B1 San Antonio

Fabric: Lock + 1452.

Composition: 100% Polyester.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Inserts in mesh.

Ribknit arm and neck.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

INSERT
MESH

RIBKNIT INSERT TAPE

INSIDE

INSERT
MESH

Fabric: Merlin.

#Shirt B2 Philadelphia

Fabric: 1704.

Composition: 100% Polyester.

Weight: 170 (GR/M").

Inserts in mesh.

Ribknit arm and neck.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

RIBKNIT

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

[_wen | [ voww |

&——

PLAYER NAME

BASKETBALL



//Sh”__t B3 Croatla AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS
Fabric: Manchester.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

[nserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

INSERT

//Shirt B4 Alabama - Reversible (W [W F‘ [W R
Fabric: Lock. “ - =

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 270 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

JHEM

BASKETBALL



#Shorts B1 Chicago

Fabric: Lock + 1452,

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

YOURBRAND

/Shorts B2 Houston

Fabric: 1704.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 170 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, &4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

BASKETBALL



/Shorts B3 Russia

Fabric: Manchester.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

INSERT HEM

//Shirt B4 Arizona - Reversible

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 270 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

1 1== - S R I

YOURBRAND

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

I

YOURBRAND

BASKETBALL



//Skirt Las VVegas

Fabric: Lock + Atlanta.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Lycra inside - weight: 225 (GR/M°).
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

FABRIC LYCRA
LOCK ATLANTA

AVAILABLE IN VERSIONS

BASKETBALL WOMAN



/Shirt Heating California - Basic

Fabric: Manchester.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

Fabric: Manchester.
Composition: 100% PES. T
Weight: 135 (GR/M"). r
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

BASKETBALL




/Shirt Heating Orlando - Premium

Fabric: Manchester + 1452.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Neck ribkint.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

Fabric: Manchester + 145¢2.
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Neck ribkint.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

'YOURBRAND

=

FEEW\

IDNS

BASKETBALL



//Basketball Measurements
SHIRTS - MEN + HEATING

6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS XS S
(1) CHEST 69-71CM  72-74CM  7577CM  78-80CM  81-84CM  85-89CM  90-94CM
(2] WAIST 64-66CM  67-63CM  70-72CM  73-75CM  76-80CM  81-85CM  86-90 CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT | 60,5CM 64 CM 67CM 70 CM 74 CM 76 CM 78 CM
o M L XL 2L 3XL axL 5XL
(1) CHEST 95-99CM  100-104CM  105-108CM  109-112CM  113-116CM 117-120CM  121-124 CM
/ 0 (2] WAIST 87-91CM  92-96CM  97-101CM  102-105CM 106-109CM  110-113CM 114117 CM
€ ToTALHEIGHT 80 CM 82 M 84 CM 86 CM 88 CM 90 CM 92CM
e 6XL
(1) CHEST 125-128 CM
g (2] WAIST 18-121CM
IR & 9 TOTAL HEIGHT 94 CM
6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS XS 3
SHORTS - MEN (1) HIP 65-67CM  68-70CM  71-73CM  7476CM  77-79CM  80-82CM  83-97CM
(2] WAIST 61-63CM  64-66CM  67-69CM  70-72CM  73-75CM  7678CM  79-83CM
€)NSIDE LEG HEIGHT|  19,5CM 20 M 20,5CM 21CM 215CM 2 22,5CM
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
(1) HIP 88-92CM  93-97CM  98-102CM  103-106CM  107-110CM  111-114CM  115-118 CM
(2] WAIST 84-88CM  89-93CM  94-98CM  99-102CM  103-106 CM  107-110CM  111-114 CM
€ NSIDE LEG HEIGHT|  23CM 23,5CM 24 M 24,5 CM 25CM 25,5CM 26CM

(1) HIP 119-122 CM
(2] WAIST 115-118 CM

€)NSIDE LEG HEIGHT|  26,5CM

BASKETBALL



//Basketball Measurements
SHIRTS - WOMAN

6YEARS  8VEARS  10YEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS XS 5
(1) CHEST 66-68CM  6971CM  7274CM  7577CM  78-80CM  81-84CM  85-89 CM
(2] WAIST 54-56CM  57-59CM  60-62CM  63-65CM  66-68CM  69-71CM 7276 CM
€ TotALHEIGHT 59 CM 60,5CM 64 CM 67 CM 70 CM 74CM 76 CM
T - M L XL XL 3XL axL 5XL
(1) CHEST 90-94CM  95-99CM  100-104CM 105-108CM  109-112CM  T13-116CM  T17-120 CM
/ 0 (2] WAIST 77-82CM  83-86CM  87-90CM  91-93CM  94-95CM  97-99CM  100-102 CM
€ ToTALHEIGHT 78 CM 80 CM 82CM 84 CM 86 CM 88 CM 90 CM
e BXL
(1) CHEST 121-124 CM
g (2] WAIST 103-105 CM
R € ToTALHEIGHT 92CM
6YEARS  8VEARS  10YEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS XS 5
SHORTS - WOMAN (1) HIP 6670CM  7175CM  76-80CM  81-85CM  86-88CM  89-93CM  94-98CM
(2] WAIST 59-60CM  61-63CM  64-66CM  67-63CM  70-72CM  73-75CM 7678 CM
©)\SIDE LEG HEIGHT| 14,5 M 15CM 15,5 CM 16CM 16,5 CM 17CM 17,5 CM
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xL 5XL
(1) HIP 99-101CM  102-104CM 105-107CM  108-112CM  113-115CM  116-118CM  119-121CM
(2] WAIST 79-83CM  84-88CM  89-93CM  94-98CM  99-102CM  103-106CM  107-110CM
€ \SIDE LEC HEIGHT| 18 CM 18,5CM 19 CM 19,5 CM 20 CM 20,5 CM 21t

(1) HIP 122-124 CM
(2] WAIST 1M1-114 CM

€)NSIDE LEG HEIGHT|  21,5CM

BASKETBALL






/#Shirt V1 Turkey Men

Fabric: Carmen + Fullmoon.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 195 (GR/M”).

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

PLAYER NAME

/A

/#Shorts \/1 Norway Men

Fabric: Lock + Fullmoon.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

i
e e awa

-III-.n.. n
Jime ..

VOLLEYBALL



#Shirt V2 Romania Woman
Fabric: Carmen + Fullmoon.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 195 (GR/M?).

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

INSERT
MESH

#Shirt V1 Bulgaria Woman
Fabric: Carmen + Fullmoon.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 195 (GR/M?).

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

INSERT
MESH

BELT

4
SPONSOR

VOLLEYBALL WOMAN



#Shorts V1 Sweden
Woman - Dyed

Fabric: Atlanta.

Composition: 80% PA. 20% EA.
Weight: 225 (GR/M?).

Inserts in mesh.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Available Colors:l I I

VOLLEYBALL WOMAN



//\Jolleyball Measurements
SHIRTS - MEN

6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

,\~ o CHEST 58-62 CM 63-67 CM 68-72 CM 73-77 CM 78-82 CM 83-87 CM 88-92 CM

0 WAIST 48-52 CM 53-57 CM 58-60 CM 61-65 CM 66-70 CM 71-75 M 76-80 CM

€ ToTALHEIGHT 50 CM 54 CM 58 CM 62 CM 66 CM 69 CM 71CM

o CHEST 93-97 CM 98-102CM  103-107CM  108-112CM  113-1177CM  118-122CM  123-127 CM

0 WAIST 81-85 M 86-90 CM 91-95 CM 96-100CM  101-105CM  106-110CM  111-115CM

€ ToTALHEIGHT 73CM 75CM 77CM 79 CM 81CM 83CM 85CM

SHORTS - MEN
6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS
o HIP 63-67 CM 68-72 CM 73-77 CM 78-82 CM 83-87 CM 88-92 CM 93-37 CM
0 WAIST 59-63 CM 64-68 CM 69-73 CM 74-78 CM 79-83 (M 84-88 (M 89-93 (M
eINSIDE LEG HEIGHT| 14CM 14,5CM 15CM 15,5CM 16 CM 16,5CM 16 CM

o HIP 98-102CM  103-107CM  108-112CM  113-117CM  118-122CM  123-127CM  128-131CM

Q WAIST 94-98CM  99-103CM  104-108 CM 109-113CM  114-118CM  119-122CM  123-127 CM

elNSIDE LEG HEIGHT| 16,5CM 17 M 175 CM 18 CM 18,5CM 19 CM 19,5CM

VOLLEYBALL



//\Jolleyball Measurements
SHIRTS - WOMAN

@ et
@ wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

@ st
@ wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

SHORTS - WOMAN

(1) HIP
@ wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

(1) HIP
@ wast

€ ToTAL HEIGHT

6 YEARS

61-64 CM

48-51CM

51CM

90-93 CM

75-79 CM

63 CM

6 YEARS

73-76 CM

53-56 CM

16,5CM

101-104 CM

81-84 (M

31CM

8 YEARS

65-68 CM

52-55CM

53 CM

94-97 CM

80-83 (M

65 CM

8 YEARS

77-80 CM

57-60 CM

175 M

105-108 CM

85-88 (M

33CM

10 YEARS

69-72 CM

56-59 CM

55CM

98-101CM

84-87 (M

67 CM

10 YEARS

81-84 CM

61-64 CM

19,5CM

109-112 CM

89-92 (M

37CM

12 YEARS

73-76CM

60-63 CM

57CM

102-105 CM

88-92 (M

63 CM

12 YEARS

85-88 CM

65-68 CM

21CM

113-116 CM

93-96 CM

39,5CM

14 YEARS

77-80 CM

64-67 CM

58 CM

106-109 CM

93-96 CM

71CM

14 YEARS

89-92 (M

69-72 CM

23,5CM

117-120 CM

97-100 CM

41,5CM

81-84 CM

68-71CM

53 CM

10-113 CM

97-100 CM

73 M

93-36 CM

73-76 CM

25,5CM

121-124 CM

101-104 CM

43,5CM

85-89 CM

70-74 CM

61CM

97-100 CM

77-80 CM

28 CM

VOLLEYBALL






//Shirt Calcutta Men

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Microperforated sides.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

BONDED INSERT
SLEEVES

#/Shirt Cairo Men

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURBRAND

SPONSOR

SPONSOR

YOURBRAND

TEAM NAME

PADEL



/#/Shirt Atenas Men 7

I\ |
Fabric; Harlen. \ ‘J“c
Composition: 100% PES. I\ H
Weight: 115 (GR/M"). [

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

)

g . N
\

| H TEAMNAME |

SPONSOR \
|

#Shirt 10 Nicosia Men

Fabric: A - Manchester or Lock ; B - N1469.
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURBRAND

TEAM NAME

SPONSOR

COLLAR

PADEL



//Polo Barcelona Men

Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURBRAND

==/

//Polo Marselha Men

Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 135 (GR/M?). / W
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. /- voumso

TEAM NAME

PADEL



//Short Milfontes - Sublimated

Fabric: Max Tafetan

Composition: 80% PA. 20% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

POCKET @ INSERT

PADEL



//Shirt Calcutta Woman

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.
Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.
Weight: 105 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL,

BONDED
SLEEVES

//Shirt Miami Woman

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.
Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.
Weight: 105 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL,

3XL, 4XL.

3XL, 4XL.

PADEL WOMAN



//Shirt Malaga Woman

Fabric: Harlen.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 110 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

HEM

//Shirt 10 Nicosia Woman

Fabric: A - Manchester or Lock ; B - N1469.
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

PADEL WOMAN




//Polo Barcelona Woman
Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

//Polo Marselha Woman

Fabric: Lock

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 135 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

‘ OPEN
@ SIDE

ZIPPER

PADEL WOMAN



//Skirt Alicante

Fabric: Nava

Composition: 84% PES. 16% EA.
Weight: 190 (GR/M°).

Lycra inside: Cobra 40 Power
Composition: 68% PA. 32% EA
Weight: 215 (GR/M")

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L,
XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL, 5XL, 6XL.

<fii§f>POCKET

LYCRA
COBRA
40 POWER

PADEL WOMAN



//Padel Measurements

SHIRTS - MEN
6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS XS S
a CHEST 48-53 CM 54-59 CM 60-65 CM 66-71CM 72-77 CM 78-82 CM 83-87 (M
0 WAIST 47-52 CM 53-58 CM 59-64 CM 65-70 CM 71-74 CM 75-80 CM 81-85 CM
9 SLEEVE LENGTH 38 CM 42 M 46 CM 50CM 54 CM 56 CM 58 CM
e TOTAL HEIGHT 47,5 CM 51,5 CM 55,5CM 59,5 CM 66,5 CM 66,5 CM 68,5CM

9 9 M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL

0 CHEST 88-92 (M 93-99CM  100-103CM 104-107CM  108-111CM  112-115CM
0 WAIST 86-90 CM 91-94 CM 95-98 (M 99-102CM  103-107CM  108-111CM

9 SLEEVE LENGTH 59 CM 60 CM 61CM 62 CM 63 CM 64 CM

Q o U @ TOTALHEIGHT | 70,5CM 72,5CM 74,5 CM 76,5 CM 78,5 CM 80,5CM

POLO BARCELONA MEN + POLO MARSELHA MEN

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS VAT 14 YEARS

o CHEST 55-58 CM 59-62 CM 63-66 CM 67-70 CM 71-74 CM 75-79 CM 80-84 CM

@ WAIST 57-60 CM 61-64 CM 65-68 CM 69-71CM 72-75 M 76-79 CM 80-84 (M

e TOTAL HEIGHT | 49,5CM 53,5CM 575CM 61,5CM 64,5 CM 68,5CM 71,5CM

o CHEST 85-89 CM 90-93 CM 94-97 CM 98-101CM  102-105CM  106-109 CM  110-113 CM

0 WAIST 85-89 (M 90-93 CM 94-97 CM 98-101CM  102-105CM  106-109CM  110-113 CM

e TOTAL HEIGHT| 73,5CM 75,5CM 77,5 CM 79,5CM 81,5CM 83,5CM 85,5CM




//Padel Measurements

SHORT MILFONTES
6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS
(1) HIP 63-67CM  6872CM  73-77CM  78-82CM  83-87CM  88-92CM  93-97(M
(2] WAIST 59-63CM  64-68(M  6973CM  7478C(M  79-83CM  84-88CM  84-88(M
€)\SIDE LEG HEIGHT|  17CM 175 CM 18 CM 18,5 CM 19 CM 19,5 CM 20CM

o HIP 98-102CM  103-107CM  108-112CM  113-117CM  118-122CM  123-127CM
9 WAIST 89-93 CM 94-98 CM 99-103CM  104-108 CM  109-113CM  114-118 CM
eINSIDE LEG HEIGHT| 20,5CM 21CM 21,5CM 22CM 22,5CM 23CM
SHIRTS - WOMAN
6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS XS S
o CHEST 63-66 CM 67-70 CM 71-65 CM 75-78 CM 79-82 CM 83-86 CM 87-90 CM
9 WAIST 54-56 CM 57-53 CM 60-62 CM 63-65CM 66-68 CM 69-72 CM 73-76 CM

e SLEEVE LENGTH| 34,5CM 38,5CM 42,5CM 46,5 CM 50,5CM 54,5 CM 56,5 CM

0 @ TOTALHEIGHT | 465CM 50 CM 53,5CM 57CM 60 CM 63CM 66 CM
e e M L XL 2XL 3XL axL
(1) CHEST 91-93CM  94-96CM  97-99CM  100-102CM  103-105CM  106-108 CM
() WAIST 7779CM  80-83CM  84-86CM  87-90CM  91-93CM  94-98 CM

€) SLEEVELENGTH| 575CM 58,5 CM 59,5 CM 60,5CM 61,5CM 62,5 CM

w e TOTAL HEIGHT 68 CM 70CM 72 CM 74 M 76 CM 78 CM




//Padel Measurements
POLO BARCELONA WOMAN + POLO MARSELHA WOMAN

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS

@ cresT 59-61CM  62-65CM  66-69CM  70-73CM

@ wast 43-46CM  47-50CM  51-54CM  55-58 CM

€ TOTALHEIGHT| 485CM  485CM 52,5 (M 56,5 CM

@ et 86-89CM  90-93CM  94-97CM  98-101CM
@ wast 7174CM  7578CM  79-82CM  83-86 CM

€ TOTALHEIGHT | 655CM 67,5 CM 69,5 CM 71,5 CM

SKIRT ALICANTE
6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS 12 YEARS
(1) HIP 73-76CM  77-80CM  81-84CM  85-88 (M
Q WAIST 53-56CM  57-60CM  61-64CM  65-68 (M
€ TOTALHEIGHT | 16,5CM 17,5 CM 19,5 CM 21tM

| |

Vo

22
—©

(1) HIP 101-104CM  105-108CM  109-112CM  113-116 CM

@ wasT 81-84CM  85-88CM  89-92CM  93-96CM

)€ TOTALHEIGHT |  31CM 33CM 37CM 39,5CM

12 YEARS

74-77 CM

59-62 CM

59,5CM

102-105 CM
87-90 CM

73,5CM

14 YEARS

89-92 (M

69-72 CM

23,5CM

117-120 CM
97-100 CM

41,5CM

14 YEARS

78-81CM

63-66 CM

61,5CM

106-109 CM
91-94 CM

75,5CM

93-96 CM
73-76 CM

255CM

121-124 CM

101-104 CM

43,5CM

82-85CM

67-70 CM

63,5CM

10-113 CM

95-98 CM

775 M

97-100 CM

77-80 CM

28 CM




YOUR BRAND



//Shirt San Francisco

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 95% PES. 5% EA

Weight: 260 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

LATERAL
IN FABRIC

F§

YOURBRAND

SPONSOR

TEAM NAME

SPONSOR

AMERICAN FOOTBALL






/Polo Lyon - Men

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 140 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

POLO COLLAR

/Polo Lyon - Woman

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 140 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

POLO COLLAR

TEAM NAME

PETANCA



/Polo Lyon Long Sleeve - Men

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 140 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

POLO COLLAR

/Polo Lyon Long Sleeve - Woman

Fabric: Lock.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 140 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

TEAM NAME

POLO COLLAR

PETANCA






//Canoeing Suit Men - whith sides

Fabric: Fullmoon, Dolomiti, Sinapsi.
Composition: 80% PES. 20% EA.
Weight: 240 (GR/M?).

Size: XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL.

100% Sublimate.

FLATLOCK FINISH CUFF
ALL SEAMS PIPING

//Canoeing Suit Men - whithout sides

Fabric: Fullmoon, Dolomiti.
Composition: 80% PES. 20% EA.
Weight: 225 (GR/M°).

Size: XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL.

100% Sublimate.

FLATLOCK
ALL SEAMS

FINISH
PIPING

CUFF

TEAM NAME

TEAM NAME

CANOEING



//Shirt Calcutta Men

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Microperforated sides.

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

REFLECTOR. |/ HEM

WELDING
APPLICATIONS

#/Shirt Cairo Men

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

REFLECTOR.
THERMO

WELDING o
APPLICATIONS |~ -

'YOURBRAND

SPONSOR
- =

.

TEAM NAME

CANOEING



/#/Shirt Daca Men

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA. |
Weight: 105 (GR/M?). \‘
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Vv FS

oul

SPONSOR

—— TEAM NAME

N\
) REFLECTOR.
) THERMO
WELDING

APPLICATIONS

#Shirt Pequim Men

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

REFLECTOR.
THERMO
WELDING
APPLICATIONS

INSERT

;

Z
Z
Z
=

N

CANOEING



//Canoeing Suit Woman - whith sides

Fabric: Fullmoon, Dolomiti, Sinapsi.
Composition: 80% PES. 20% EA.
Weight: 240 (GR/M?).

Size: XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL.

100% Sublimate.

FLATLOCK FINISH CUFF
ALL SEAMS PIPING

//Canoeing Suit Woman - whithout sides

Fabric: Fullmoon, Dolomiti.
Composition: 80% PES. 20% EA. )
Weight: 225 (GR/M?). Y

Size: XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL.
SPONSOR

100% Sublimate.

FLATLOCK FINISH
ALL SEAMS PIPING

\\/L
TEAN NAE

CUFF

—

CANOEING WOMAN



//Shirt Calcutta Woman

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

REFLECTOR.
THERMO
WELDING
APPLICATIONS

#Shirt Cairo Woman

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

REFLECTOR.
THERMO
WELDING
APPLICATIONS

INSERT

YOURBRAND

SPONSOR

nnnnnn

TEAM NAME

TEAM NAME

CANOEING WOMAN



//Shirt Daca Woman

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

HEM

REFLECTOR.
THERMO
WELDING
APPLICATIONS

COLLAR

INSERT

/#Shirt Pequim Woman

Fabric: Lenox + Fullmoon.

Composition: 86% PES. 14% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

REFLECTOR.
THERMO
WELDING
APPLICATIONS

TEAM NAME

CANOEING WOMAN



/7Jacket Hardtime

Fabric: SMB 02008.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 245 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
100% Sublimate.

With membrane.

FINISH
PIPING

LONG
ZIP

//Jacket Springtime

Fabric: Yakut

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 205 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
100% Sublimate.

FINISH
PIPING

CANOEING



//)acket \Warsaw

Fabric: Misurina Light.

Composition: 81% PES. 19% EA.

Weight: 150 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

/|
|

y F—/w PIPING

INSERT POCKET

INSIDE ELASTIC
CORD WITH STOP

/

L &Y

/7Jacket Nice

Fabric: Skin.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 38 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

INSERT POCKET

\ F—/w PIPING

INSIDE ELASTIC
CORD WITH STOP

TEAM NAME

CANOEING



//\lest Remo

Fabric: Atlas, Everest, Manchester, Cristal White.
Composition: 89% PES. 1% EA.

Weight: 225 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
Carded fabric. 100% Sublimate.

* SPONSOR

ZIP SHORT

POCKET FINISH

PIPING

=

CANOEING



//Thermal Shirt Winter Seia - Sublima’% NEW

Fabric: Nava.
Composition: 84% PES. 16% EA LYCRA. ‘ﬁ/ [
Weight: 190 (GR/M?. [ [ ousmuo
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. /
o PUNQUR | L
TEAM NAME
= N
‘\/ glée\"rlNG O COLLAR - HEM
\‘ / |
B

| oy |

[
//Thermal Shirt Summer Nazaré - Sublimated /Vfﬂ/

Fabric: Tour Ligero.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 155 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

//, —
[ MESH COLLAR
N

CANOEING



//Thermal Shirt Winter Luso - White

Fabric: Nava. \b./
Composition: 84% PES. 16% EA LYCRA. vouRsaD

Weight: 190 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabric: Tour Ligero.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 155 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

%LAR ﬁkl

CANOEING



//Thermal Shirt Short Sleeve Monforte - White

Fabric: Tour Ligero. e
Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA. K %
[

Weight: 155 (GR/M). /
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. / | v FS

‘ YOURBRAND
/

/‘/ /’/ SPDNSUR

//Short Milfontes - Sublimated

Fabric: Max Tafetan

Composition: 80% PA. 20% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

'YOURBRAND

NEW

CANOEING



//Shorts Montalegre

Fabric: 4201.

Composition: 50% PES. 50% CO.

Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabrics - Available colors: I I

//Tracksuit Pants Boticas

Fabric: 42071

Composition: 50% PES. 50% CO.

Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabrics - Available colors: I I

™
| ) HEM
~
[ =
[A \

# check the colors of the zippers - Pockets (p.118)

NEW

CANOEING



//Canoeing Measurements
CANOEING SUIT MEN (WITH AND WITHOUT SIDES)

6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS  12YEARS 14 YEARS XS S
(1) CHEST 27CM 28,5CM 30CM 31,5CM 33M 34,5CM ™
(2] WAIST 24,5M 26 (M 275 M 29 M 30,5CM 32CMm ™
€) TOTALHEIGHT | 48,5CM 52CM 56,5CM 60 CM 63,5CM 67CM ™
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
(1) CHEST ™ ™ ™ 42M ™ ™ ™
(2] WAIST ™ ™ ™ 40 M ™ ™ ™
€ TOTALHEIGHT ™ ™ ™ 82CM ™ ™ ™
CANOEING SUIT WOMAN (WITH AND WITHOUT SIDES)
6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS  12YEARS 14 YEARS XS S
(1) CHEST 24M 25,5CM 27 M 28,5CM 30CM 31,5CM ™
(2] WAIST 20CM 215M 23M 245M 26CM 275CM ™
€) TOTALHEIGHT | 46,5CM 50CM 54,5CM 58 CM 61,5CM 65CM ™
M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
(1) CHEST ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™
(2] WAIST ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™
€ TOTAL HEIGHT ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™ ™




//Canoeing Measurements

SHIRTS - MEN

SHIRTS - WOMAN

(1) CHEST
(2] WAIST

€ sieeveLENGTH

@ TOTAL HEIGHT

(1) CHEST
(2) WAIST

€ sieeveLENGTH

@ TOTAL HEIGHT

(1] CHEST
(2] WAIST

€ sLEEVELENGTH

O TOTALHEIGHT

(1) CHEST
(2] WAIST

€ SLEEVELENGTH

@ TOTALHEIGHT

6 YEARS

48-53 CM

47-52 CM

38CM

47,5 M

M

88-92 CM

86-90 CM

59 (M

70,5CM

6 YEARS

63-66 CM

54-56 CM

34,5CM

46,5 CM

M

91-93 CM

77-73 CtM

575 M

68 CM

8 YEARS

54-53 CM

53-58 CM

42 M

51,5CM

93-99 CM

91-94 CM

60 CM

72,5CM

8 YEARS

67-70 CM

57-59 CM

38,5CM

50 CM

94-96 CM
80-83 (M
58,5CM

70CM

10 YEARS

60-65 CM

59-64 CM

46 CM

55,5CM

XL

100-103 CM
95-98 CM
61CM

74,5 CM

10 YEARS

71-65 CM

60-62 CM

42,5CM

53,5CM

XL

97-99 CM

84-86 CM

59,5CM

72CM

12 YEARS

66-71CM

65-70 CM

50 CM

59,5CM

2XL

104-107 CM

99-102 CM

62 CM

76,5 CM

12 YEARS

75-78 CM

63-65CM

46,5CM

57CM

2XL

100-102 CM

87-90 CM

60,5CM

74 CM

14 YEARS

72-77 CM

71-74 CM

54 CM

66,5 CM

3XL

108-111 CM

103-107 CM

63 CM

78,5CM

14 YEARS

79-82 (M

66-68 CM

50,5CM

60 CM

3XL

103-105 CM

91-93 CM

61,5CM

76 CM

XS

78-82 CM

75-80 CM

56 CM

66,5 CM

4xL

112-115 CM

108-111 CM

64 CM

80,5CM

XS

83-86 CM

69-72 CM

54,5CM

63 CM

4XL

106-108 CM

94-98 CM

62,5CM

78 CM

83-87CM

81-85 CM
58 CM

68,5 CM

5XL

87-90 CM
73-76 CM
56,5CM

66 CM



//Canoeing Measurements
HARDTIME + SOFT TIME

JACKET WARSAW + BUCHAREST + NICE + VEST CHIBA

CHEST

WAIST

CHEST

WAIST

6 YEARS

8 YEARS

10 YEARS VA

14 YEARS

@ cHesT 65-68 CM

@ WwaisT 61-64 CM

69-72 CM 73-76 CtM

65-68 (M 69-72CM

77-80 CM

73-76 CM

81-84 (M

77-80 CM

85-88 (M

81-84 (M

89-92 CM

85-88 (M

@ cHEsT 93-96 (M

@ waisT 89-92 CM

4 YEARS

59-62 CM

55-58 CM

€ sLeevELENGTH | 39CM

@ TOTALHEIGHT 40CM

87-90 CM

83-86 CM

€ SLEEVELENGTH | 675CM

@ TOTAL HEIGHT 67CM

97-100 CM

101-104 CM  105-108 CM

93-96 CM 97-100CM  101-104 CM
6YEARS  8YEARS 10 YEARS
63-66CM  6770CM 7174 CM
59-62CM  63-66CM  67-70 CM

43CM 475CM 51CM
44M 48 CM 52CM
M L XL
91-94CM  95-98CM  99-102 CM
87-90CM  91-94CM  95-98CM
68,5CM 70 CM 71,5 CM
69 CM 71CM 73 M

109-112 CM

105-108 CM

12 YEARS

75-78 CM

71-74 CM

55CM

56 CM

2XL

103-106 CM

99-102 CM

72,5CM

75 M

113-116 CM

108-112 CM

14 YEARS

79-82 CM

75-78 CM

61CM

60 CM

3XL

107-110 CM

103-106 CM

73 CM

77CM

117-120 CM

113-116 CM

XS

83-86 CM

79-82 M

65CM

64 CM

4xL

111-114 CM

107-110 CM

75 CM

79 M



//Canoeing Measurements
THERMAL SHIRT LUSO + SEIA

@ st
@ wast

COMPRIMENTO
SLEEVE LENGTH

@ TOTAL HEIGHT

@ (4]

@ et
@ wast

COMPRIMENTO
SLEEVE LENGTH

@ TOTAL HEIGHT

THERMAL SHIRT BELMONTE + NAZARE

1 I,
@ wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

(1
® wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

4 YEARS

56-59 CM

57-60 CM

36CM

339 CM

84-88 CM

86-90 CM

60 CM

62 CM

4 YEARS

53-62 CM

56-58 CM

52CM

86-89 CM

83-86 (M

61,5CM

6 YEARS

60-63 CM

61-65 CM

40CM

43 CM

89-92 CM

91-94 CM

61CM

64 CM

6 YEARS

63-66 CM

59-62 CM

53 CM

90-93CM

87-90 CM

63,5CM

8 YEARS

64-67 CM

66-69 CM

44 CM

47 M

93-96 CM

95-98 CM

62 CM

66 CM

8 YEARS

67-70 CM

63-66 CM

54 CM

94-96 CM

91-93 CM

66 CM

10 YEARS

68-71CM

70-73 CM

48 CM

51CM

97-100 CM

99-102 CM

63 CM

68 CM

10 YEARS

71-74 CM

67-70 CM

55 CM

97-99 CM

94-96 CM

68 CM

12 YEARS

72-75 CM

74-77 CM

52CM

55 CM

101-104 CM

103-106 CM

64 CM

70CM

12 YEARS

75-78 CM

71-74 CM

56 CM

100-102 CM

97-99 CtM

70CM

14 YEARS

76-79 CM

78-81CM

54 CM

53 CM

105-108 CM

107-110 CM

65CM

72CM

14 YEARS

79-81CM

75-78 CM

57CM

103-105 CM

100-102 CM

72CM

80-83 CM

82-85 (M

58 CM

60CM

109-112 CM

111-114 CM

66 CM

73 CM

82-85CM

79-82 CM

60 CM

106-108 CM

103-105 CM

74 CM



//Canoeing Measurements
SHORTS MILFONTES

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS

14 YEARS

(1) HIP 63-66CM  6770CM  7174CM  7578CM  79-82CM
@ wast 61-64CM  65-68CM  6972CM  73-76CM  77-80CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT| 345CM 36CM 375CM 39CM 40,5 CM

(1) HIP 91-95CM  96-100CM  101-104CM  105-108 CM  109-112 CM
@ wasT 86-90CM  91-95CM  96-99CM  100-103CM  104-107 CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT| 435CM 45CM 46,5CM 48 CM 49,5 CM

83-86 CM

81-84 CM

42 CM

13-117 CM

108-111 CM

51CM

14 YEARS

87-90 CM

85-89 CM

42CM

113-121CM

112-115 CM

52,5CM

SHORTS MONTALEGRE
4YEARS  G6YEARS  8YEARS  10YEARS  12YEARS
(1) HIP 58-61CM  62-65CM  66-69CM  70-73CM  74-77(M
@ wast 55-58CM  59-62CM  63-66CM  67-70CM  71-74CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT|  32CM 34 M 36 CM 38CM 4aM

o HIP 88-92 CM 93-36 CM 97-100CM  101-104 CM  105-108 CM
g WAIST 84-87 CM 88-92 (M 93-96 CM 97100 CM  101-104 CM

€ TOTALHEIGHT | 47CM 48,5CM 50 CM 51CM 52CM

78-82 (M

75-78 CM

43 CM

108-112 CM

105-108 CM

52,5CM

83-87 (M

79-83 (M

45,5 CM

113-116 CM

109-112 CM

53,5CM



//Canoeing Measurements
COLETE REMO

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS XS
o CHEST 37CM 39CM 41 CM 43 M 45 CM 47 CM 43 M
e WAIST 34 CM 36 CM 38CM 40 CM 42 CM 44 M 46 CM
9 TOTAL HEIGHT 37CM 41CM 45 CM 43 CM 53CM 57CM 60CM
S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xL
o CHEST 51CM 53CM 55CM 57CM 59 CM 61CM 63 CM
0 WAIST 48 CM 50 CM 52CM 54 CM 56 CM 58 CM 60 CM
9 TOTAL HEIGHT 62CM 64 CM 66 CM 68 CM 70 CM 72 M 73 M

PANTS BOTICAS

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

(1) HIP 58-61CM  62-65CM  66-69CM  70-73CM  7477CM  78-82CM  83-87CM
(2] WAIST 55-58CM  59-62CM  63-66CM  6770CM  71-74CM  75-78CM  79-83CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT 71CM 73CM 78 CM 83 (M 88 CM 93CM 98 CM

0 HIP 88-92 (M 93-96 CM 97-100CM  101-104CM  105-108 CM  109-112CM  113-116 CM
Q WAIST 84-87(CM 88-92 (M 93-96 CM 97-100CM  101-104CM  105-108 CM  109-112 CM

9 TOTAL HEIGHT 101CM 103 CM 105 CM 107 CM 109 CM 10,5CM 12 CM




FREE T|ME§ —

\ =



/Tracksuit New York - Jacket Dyed (Premium)
Fabric: 104.

Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 200 (GR/M°).
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Rib and fabrics - Available colors: D I I

'YOURBRAND

Additional:

(=
Extra Hoody Dyed

B

#Tracksuit Dortmund - Jacket Sublimated (Premium)

Fabric: 104.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 200 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Rib - Available colors:D I D I I I I

YOURBRAND

RIB zIP INSERT RI -
n # check the colors of the zippers - Fronts + Pockets (p.118)

uuuuuuu

Additional:
Extra Hoody
Sublimated

RIB ( § ;ZP EW'&
I # check the colors of the zippers - Fronts + Pockets (p.118)

FREE TIME



/Tracksuit Milan - Jacket Sublimated/ Dyed (Premium) Additional

Extra Hoody Dyed 7
Fabric: 104. or Sublimated il
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 200 (GR/M°).
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
Rib and fabrics - Available colors: D

RIB ZIP INSERT RIB 'V////MM

# check the colors of the zippers - Fronts + Pockets (p.118)

FREE TIME



/Tracksuit Marbella - Jacket Dyed (Basic)

Fabric: 104.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 200 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabrics - Available colors: D I D I I I I

TAPE - available colors:
black or white.

YOURBRAND

SPOINSOR

# check the colors of the zippers -

y#Tracksuit Benidorm - Jacket Sublimated (Basic)

Fabric: 104.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 200 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

TAPE - available colors:
black or white.

# check the colors of the zippers -

TEAM NAME

Fronts (p.118)

NEW

NEW

Fronts (p.118)

FREE TIME



//Hoody Sweatshirt Almeria - Sublimated

Fabric: 1551.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 255 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

L,
Rib - Available colors: D I D I I

SPONSOR

POCKET M RIB

/Hoody Sweatshirt Tavira - Sublimated Full Zip
Fabric: 1551. —
Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 255 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Rib - Available colors: D I D I I I I ,,,,,,,, )

SIS LA eSS SPO/ISOR

NEW

# check the colors of the zippers - Fronts (p.118)

FREE TIME



/Training Sweatshirt Vidago - Short Zip NEW

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.

Weight: 250 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURBRAND

rrrrrrrrrrrr

TEAM NAME

SPONSOR

TAPE SHORT ZIP

available colors:
black or white.

# check the colors of the zippers - Fronts (p.118)

//Training Sweatshirt Troia - Full Zip /Vfﬂ/

Fabric: Merlin.

Composition: 94% PES. 6% EA.

Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

YOURBRAND

YOURSFAND

TEAM NAME

SPOIISOR

TAPE FULL ZIP

available colors:
black or white.

i - # check the colors of the zippers - Fronts (p.118)

FREE TIME



//Sweatshirt Ericeira - Round Collar

Fabric: 1551.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 255 (GR/M?).
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL,
Rib - Available colors: D

//Sweatshirt Caxinas - Full Zip

Fabric: 1551.
Composition: 100% PES.
Weight: 255 (GR/M").
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
Rib - Available colors: D

FULL zZIP RIB

NEW

sPoNsoR  (ARE

— NEW

vvvvvvvvvv

SPOISOR [

# check the colors of the zippers - Fronts + Pockets (p.118)

FREE TIME



//Sweatshirt Trofa - Full Zip
Fabric: Scuba.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 255 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

FULL ZIP

NEW

SPOIISOR )\

# check the colors of the zippers - Fronts (p.118)

FREE TIME



//Polo Basic Sintra - Sublimated Men

Fabric: 1800.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 140 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

//Polo Basic Cascais - Sublimated Woman

Fabric: 1800.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 140 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

%, YOURBRAND /
. s

TEAM NAM

FREE TIME



//Thermal Shirt Winter Seia - Sublimated NEW

Fabric: Nava.

Composition: 84% PES. 16% EA LYCRA.

Weight: 190 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

TEAM NAME

SPONSOR

COLLAR HEM

Fabric: Tour Ligero.

Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Weight: 155 (GR/M”).

Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

SPDNSDR TEAM NAME

MESH COLLAR

_

FREE TIME



//Thermal Shirt Winter Luso - White
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA.

Fabric: Nava.
ﬁ ,
Weight: 155 (GR/M?).

Composition: 84% PES. 16% EA LYCRA.
//Thermal Shirt Summer Belmonte - White
Size: 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Weight: 190 (GR/M°).
Fabric: Tour Ligero.
%LAR Qi SPDNSDR

nnnnnnnnn

TEAM NAME

FREE TIME



//Thermal Shirt Short Sleeve Monforte - White

Fabric: Tour Ligero. <K o -
Composition: 92% PES. 8% EA. /\/ @J \/\
Weight: 155 (GR/M°). /N
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL. J,/ R FS \

| u

| | s
/1 I\ \ - ™~
/ \ \ —

— =/ TMname |
@COLLAR ‘ ‘ [ “r

<

//Tracksuit Pants Batalha - Dyed

Fabric: 104.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 200 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabrics - Available colors:D I D I I I I

# check the colors of the zippers - Legs + Pockets (p.118)

FREE TIME



//Tracksuit Pants Vilamoura - Dyed

Fabric: 108.816

Composition: 87% PES. 13% ELASTANO.

Weight: 250 (GR/M?).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
Leg bottom without zip.

Fabrics - Available colors: I I

//Tracksuit Pants Boticas

Fabric: 42071

Composition: 50% PES. 50% CO.

Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabrics - Available colors: I I

— N\
| POCKET

# check the colors of the zippers - Legs + Pockets (p.118)

NEW

FREE TIME



//Shorts Montalegre

Fabric: 4201.

Composition: 50% PES. 50% CO.

Weight: 250 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

Fabrics - Available colors: I I

— |\
\"J POCKET

#Short Monsanto - Dyed

Fabric: 1400.
Composition:
Weight: 110 (GR/M?).
Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.
Fabrics - Available colors: I

# check the colors of the zippers - Pockets (p.118)

YOURBRAND

FREE TIME



//Short Montijo - Sublimated

Fabric: 1400.

Composition: 100% PES.

Weight: 110 (GR/M").

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

T
’

//Short Milfontes - Sublimated

Fabric: Max Tafetan

Composition: 80% PA. 20% EA.

Weight: 105 (GR/M°).

Size: 6, 8,10, 12, 14, XS, S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL, 4XL.

'YOURBRAND

'YOURBRAND ‘

NEW

FREE TIME



//Free Time Measurements
TRACKSUIT JACKET PREMIUM + BASIC

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

@ et 59.61CM  62-65CM  66-69CM  70-73CM  7476CM  77-80CM  81-85CM
@ wasT 57-61CM  62-66CM  67-69CM  70-74CM  7578CM  79-81CM  82-85CM
€) SLEEVELENGTH|  45CM 49 CM 53 CM 57CM 61CM 65CM 69 CM

e TOTAL HEIGHT 51,5CM 55,5CM 60,5 CM 62,5CM 675 CM 70,5CM 72,5CM

(4
0 CHEST 86-90 CM 91-95 CM 96-100CM  101-104CM  105-108 CM  109-112CM  113-116 CM
e WAIST 86-90 CM 91-95 CM 96-99CM  100-103CM 104-107CM  108-111CM  112-115CM
9 SLEEVE LENGTH 70 CM 71CM 72CM 73 CM 74 M 75 CM 76 CM
e TOTAL HEIGHT 74,5 M 76 CM 77,5 CM 78,5CM 79,5CM 80,5CM 81,5CM

HOODY SWEATSHIRT + HOODY SWEATSHIRT FULL ZIP + SWEATSHIRT ROUND COLLAR

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS XS
o CHEST 52-56 CM 57-61CM 62-66 CM 67-70 CM 71-75 CM 76-80 CM 81-85 (M
e WAIST 50-54 CM 55-59 CM 60-64 CM 65-69 CM 70-74 CM 75-79 CM 79-83 CM
e SLEEVE LENGTH 46 CM 51CM 55,5CM 60 CM 64 CM 66 CM 67 CM
e TOTAL HEIGHT 46 CM 43 M 52CM 56 CM 60 CM 63 CM 65 CM
a 5 M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xL
e) 0 CHEST 86-90 CM 91-95 CM 96-99CM  100-103CM  104-107CM  108-111CM  112-115 CM
0 WAIST 84-88 (M 89-92 (M 93-96 CM 97-100CM  101-104CM  105-108 CM  108-112 CM
C[ g §7 e SLEEVE LENGTH 68 CM 69 CM 70CM 71C™M 72 M 73 M 74 CM
J e TOTAL HEIGHT 67 CM 69 CM 71CM 73 CM 75 CM 76 CM 77 M

FREE TIME



//Free Time Measurements
TRAINNING SWEATSHIRT SHORT ZIP + FULL ZIP
6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS XS )

0 CHEST 61-64 CM 65-68 CM 69-72 CM 73-76 CM 77-80 CM 81-85CM 86-90 CM
3 a WAIST 58-61CM 62-65 CM 66-69 CM 70-73 CM 74-78 CM 79-83 M 84-88 (M
9 SLEEVE LENGTH 54,5 CM 58 CM 62,5CM 66,5 CM 68,5CM 69,5 CM 70,5CM
a e TOTAL HEIGHT 55 CM 59 CM 63 CM 67 CM 70 CM 72 CM 75 CM
e M L XL 2XL 3XL 4xXL
0 CHEST 91-94 CM 95-98 CM 99-103CM  104-107CM  108-111CM  112-115 CM
g g WAIST 89-92 (M 93-97 (M 98-102CM  103-107CM  108-111CM  112-115CM
9 SLEEVE LENGTH 71,5CM 72,5CM 735CM 74,5CM 755CM 76,5 CM
e TOTAL HEIGHT 77 CM 78 CM 80CM 82(CM 83 (M 84 (M

SWEATSHIRT FULL ZIP - CAXINAS + SWEATSHIRT FULL ZIP - TROFA

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

0 CHEST 57-60 CM 61-64 CM 65-68 CM 69-72 CM 73-76 CM 77-80 CM 81-85 (M

6 WAIST 52-58 CM 59-62 CM 63-66 CM 67-70 CM 71-74 CM 75-78 CM 79-82 CM
& e SLEEVE LENGTH 53 CM 53 CM 57CM 60 CM 64 CM 66 CM 68 CM

e TOTAL HEIGHT 52CM 52CM 57CM 61CM 65CM 68 CM 70CM

€ (4

o CHEST 86-90 CM 91-94 CM 95-98 (M 99-102CM  103-106 CM  107-110CM  111-114 CM
G WAIST 83-86 CM 88-91CM 92-95 CM 96-99CM  100-103CM 104-107CM  108-111CM
9 SLEEVE LENGTH 693 CM 70CM 71CM 72CM 73 M 74 CM 75 M

e TOTAL HEIGHT 72 CM 74 CM 76 CM 78 CM 80 CM 82 (M 84 CM

FREE TIME



//Free Time Measurements
POLO BASIC - MEN

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

o CHEST 55-58 CM 59-62 CM 63-66 CM 67-70 CM 71-74 CM 75-79 CM 80-84 CM
g WAIST 57-60 CM 61-64 CM 65-68 CM 69-71CM 72-75 M 76-79 CM 80-84 CM
e TOTAL HEIGHT | 49,5CM 53,5CM 575 CM 61,5CM 64,5 CM 68,5CM 71,5 CM

0 CHEST 85-89 CM 90-93 CM 94-97 CM 98-101CM  102-105CM  106-103CM  110-113 CM

g @ wast 85-89CM  90-93CM  94-97CM  98-101CM  102-105CM  106-103CM  110-113 CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT| 735CM 75,5 CM 775 CM 79,5 CM 81,5 CM 83,5CM 85,5CM

POLO BASIC - WOMAN

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

____/ o CHEST 59-61CM 62-65 CM 66-69 CM 70-73 CM 74-77 CtM 78-81CM 82-85 (M

‘%ﬁ g WAIST 43-46 CM 47-50 CM 51-54 CM 55-58 CM 59-62 CM 63-66 CM 67-70 CM

9 TOTAL HEIGHT | 48,5CM 48,5 CM 52,5CM 56,5CM 59,5CM 61,5CM 63,5CM

1
©

) 0 CHEST 86-89 (M 90-93 (M 94-97 CM 98-101CM  102-105CM  106-109 CM  110-113 CM
g 0 WAIST 71-74 CM 75-78 CM 79-82CM 83-86 CM 87-90 CM 91-94 CM 95-98 (M

9 TOTAL HEIGHT| 65,5CM 67,5 CM 69,5 CM 71,5CM 73,5CM 75,5CM 77,5 CM

FREE TIME



//Free Time Measurements

THERMAL SHIRT WINTER
4YEARS  6YEARS  8YEARS  10VEARS 12YEARS 14 YEARS
0 CHEST 56-59CM  60-63CM  64-67CM  6871CM  72-75CM  7679CM  80-83CM
@ wast 57-60CM  61-65CM  66-69CM  70-73CM  74-77CM  78-81CM  82-85(M
COMPRIMENTO
SLEEVE LENGTH| 36 CM 40 (M 44 M 48 M 52CM 54 CM 58 CM
e TOTALHEIGHT | 39CM 43CM 47CM 51CM 55CM 59CM 60 CM
0 CHEST 84-88CM  89-92CM  93-96CM  97-100CM  101-104CM  105-108 CM  109-112 CM
@ wasT 86-90CM  91-94CM  95-98CM  99-102CM  103-106CM  107-110CM 111114 CM
COMPRIMENTO
SLEEVE LENGTH| BOCM 61CM 62 CM 63 (M 64 CM 65CM 66 CM
@ TOTALHEIGHT | 62CM 64 CM 66 CM 68 CM 70 CM 72 M 73CM
THERMAL SHIRT SUMMER

4 YEARS 6 YEARS 8 YEARS 10 YEARS 12 YEARS 14 YEARS

@ et 59-62CM  63-66CM  6770CM  7174CM  7578CM  79-81CM  82-85CM
@ wast 56-58CM  59-62CM  63-66CM  6770CM  71-74CM  7578CM  79-82CM
€ TOTALHEIGHT | 52CM 53CM 54 CM 55CM 56 CM 57CM 60 CM

©

{ o CHEST 86-89 CM 90-93 CM 94-96 CM 97-99CM  100-102CM  103-105CM  106-108 CM

g Q WAIST 83-86 CM 87-90 CM 91-93 (M 94-96 CM 97-99CM  100-102CM  103-105 CM
9 TOTAL HEIGHT 61,5CM 63,5CM 66 CM 68 CM 70 CM 72 CM 74 CM

FREE TIME



//Free Time Measurements

TRACKSUIT PANTS

PANTS BOTICAS

(1) HIP
(2] WAIST

€) NSIDE LEG HEIGHT

(1) HIP
(2] WAIST

€) NSIDE LEG HEIGHT

(1) HIP
(2] WAIST

€ ToTALHEIGHT

(1) HIP
(2] WAIST

€ TotALHEIGHT

4 YEARS

59-62 CM

59-62 CM

52CM

88-92 CM

88-92 (M

75,5 CM

4 YEARS

58-61CM

55-58 CM

71CM

88-92 (M

84-87 (M

101CM

6 YEARS

63-66 CM

63-66 CM

56 CM

93-36 CM

93-97 M

76,5CM

6 YEARS

62-65 CM

59-62 CM

73 CM

93-96 CM

88-92 (M

103 CM

8 YEARS

67-70 CM

67-70 CM

60 CM

97-100 CM

98-101CM

775 CM

8 YEARS

66-69 CM

63-66 CM

78 CM

97-100 CM

93-96 CM

105 CM

10 YEARS

71-74 CM

71-74 CM

64 CM

101-104 CM

102-105 CM

78,5CM

10 YEARS

70-73 CM

67-70 CM

83 (M

101-104 CM

97-100 CM

107 CM

12 YEARS

75-78 CM

75-78 CM

68 CM

105-108 CM

106-109 CM

79,5CM

12 YEARS

74-77 CM

71-74 CtM

88 (M

105-108 CM

101-104 CM

108 CM

14 YEARS

79-82 CM

79-82 M

71,5CM

108-112 CM

110-113 CM

80,5CM

14 YEARS

78-82 CM

75-78 CM

93 M

109-112 CM

105-108 CM

10,5CM

83-87 CM

83-87 CM

74,5CM

113-116 CM

114-117 CM

81,5CM

83-87 CM

79-83 (M

98 CM

113-116 CM

109-112 CM

12 CM

FREE TIME



//Free Time Measurements

SHORTS MONTALEGRE

SHORTS FREETIME

(1) HIP
@ wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

(1) HIP
@ wast

€ TOTAL HEIGHT

(1) HIP
@ wast

€ ToTAL HEIGHT

(1) HIP
@ wast

€ ToTAL HEIGHT

4 YEARS

58-61CM

55-58 CM

32CM

88-92 (M

84-87 CM

47 M

4 YEARS

63-66 CM

61-64 CM

34,5CM

91-95 CM

86-90 CM

43,5CM

6 YEARS

62-65 CM

53-62 CM

34CM

93-96 CM

88-92 CM

48,5CM

6 YEARS

67-70 CM

65-68 CM

36 CM

96-100 CM

91-95 (M

45CM

8 YEARS

66-69 CM

63-66 CM

36CM

97-100 CM

93-36 CM

50CM

8 YEARS

71-74 CtM

69-72 CM

375CM

101-104 CM

96-99 CM

46,5CM

10 YEARS

70-73 CM

67-70 CM

38CM

101-104 CM

97-100 CM

51CM

10 YEARS

75-78 CM

73-76 CM

39 CM

105-108 CM

100-103 CM

48 CM

12 YEARS

74-77 CM

71-74 CM

41CM

105-108 CM

101-104 CM

52CM

12 YEARS

79-82 M

77-80 CM

40,5CM

109-112 CM

104-107 CM

49,5CM

14 YEARS

78-82 M

75-78 CM

43 CM

109-112 CM

105-108 CM

52,5CM

14 YEARS

83-86 CM

81-84 (M

42 CM

113-117 CM

108-111 CM

51CM

83-87 M

79-83 (M

45,5 CM

113-116 CM

108-112 CM

53,5CM

87-90 CM

85-89 (M

42 CM

119-121 CM

112-115 CM

52,5CM

FREE TIME
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/Flag - Sublimated

Fabric: TA/microfibra
Composition: 100% PES.
Any size.

I/ FOR

) orenms (]
| /¢ | OPENING |
| //

y#Scarf Beja - Sublimated

Strong and lightweight fabric. Quick drying.
Composition: 100% PES.

Option: one or two sides print.

One Size: 20x1.35cm.

FABRIC y ’ TWO SIDES PRINT

CHAMPION

¥

I’ YOUR'BRAND

T

\ CHAMPION

019

MERCHANDISING



#Arm Band - Sublimated

Fabric:
Composition: 100% PES.
Size: 35cm

N
( | ELASTIC
\\ // TAPE

VELCRO

YOURGBRAND

¥¥COACH *d»

YOUR BRAND

4* COACH *d»

MERCHANDISING



/\Working Mode
//Five simple steps
(]

© © ©

Step One Step Two Step Three
OGP () 59
We will send you the layout Send us your layout We sent a sample in real colors
and our color palettes for execution of a fabric sample and measures for your approval

©

Step Five

Step Four
m +E=

You send us the final aproval and You receive your production
the order for production. (4/6 weeks)

//Color palette. Illustration

.‘

)




/1Z1p Colors

Visible Zip (5mm)

Visible Zip (3mm)

Invisible Zip (3mm)

COLORS

000000

067 876 803 960 578 820

000000

504 298 501 006 580 918

COLORS

00000

067 876 803 960 578 820

000000

504 298 501 006 580 918

COLORS

L JOX N NOX

578 803 918 820 501 580

USEDIN USEDIN USEDIN
- TRACKSUIT JACKETS - TRACKSUIT PANTS - TRACKSUIT PANTS COTTON
- TRAINING SWEATSHIRT - POLOS - SHORT COTTON
- SWEATSHIRT - OPTIONAL POCKET
- POCKETS JACKETS
PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT FEATURES PRODUCT FEATURES

Nylon invert zipper, open-end,
semi-autolock.

Slider with plastic no logo puller with
plastic top and bottom stopper.

Nylon invert zipper, open-end,
semi-autolock.

Slider with plastic no logo puller with
plastic top and bottom stopper.

Nylon invert and invisible zipper,
closed-end, semi-autolock.
Lace tape with tear puller.
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ABOUT US

We, Fradelsport, a Portuguese company, start our business
in 1988, in order to fill some needs in sports world.

Using the best and latest technology allied with our strong
know-how , we produce comfortable and irreverent sports
equipment, adapted to the best sports performance.

Combinating the best designs with top fabrics, is what
make us different, presenting the market with several
options for all kinds of sports.

Trusting our instincts, we take some risks by trying to
make the best choices, all to make our products better and
better.

QUALITY, PERFECTION and RIGOR are our
commitment!




PRINT

We transfer to the fabrics any
idea.

SUBLI

It is the color printing method in fabric that gives you more freedom to create.
You can use your own designs on any type of sports equipment without any limits.
And all this without losing any capacities or properties of the fabrics.

fy

.

The sublimation becomes permanent and does not disappear or fade, always keeping the colors bright and alive.



EXECUTI\IE FILE / MOCKUP

[..."_'" méﬁ” rﬂy

We have a team of designers able to create custom and exclusive designs, tailored to your needs.

The cutting sector is critical in the production process.
Fradelsport have the latest technology that allows
achieving the best quality of the product.




CONFECTION

i %
In combination with technology, we have a specialized stitching line, which allows us achieving
the best quality..



TRANSFER

FLEX GUT

It is often used for numbering and
personalization sports equipments.

With use the best adhesive materials,
resistant to washing and sun exposure.

EMBROIDERY

Is the most noble way to create design in the equipments.

AR
XS ER |

LX)
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Fradelsport

Address:Travessa S. Pedro n°9

4760-556 Fradelos - V. N. Famalicao | Portugal
Phone: +351252 458 048 | +351 961304 739
Email: geral@fradelsport.com

Website: www.fradelsport.com

NORTE2020 (95550 [~

uropeu
de Desenvolvimento Regional




